SALADS &
STARTERS

CAESAR SALAD
ROMAINE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
GRILLED CHICKEN
GRILLED SALMON

GREEN GODDESS SALAD 2-
CHICKPEAS, CUCUMBER, FENNEL, DILL,
CRISPY QUINOA, LEMON ZEST

STEAK SALAD
KESONG PUTI, CUCUMBER, BALSAMIC

TUNA TARTARE
TOBIKO, DYNAMITE SAUCE, NORI RICE CRACKERS

GRILLED PRAWNS
CAJUN BUTTER, LEMON AIOLI

BEEF CROQUETTES
BLACK GARLIC, HORSERADISH

ASPARAGUS SOUP
PICKLED ASPARAGUS, SLOW-COOKED EGG

BEEF MARROW SOUP
BONE MARROW, CROUTONS, GRUYERE CHEESE

700

800
950

700

1,200

750

900

500

500

500

WITH THE HANDS

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FRIES OR MIXED SALAD

WATERSIDE BURGER
SMASHED WAGYU BEEF PATTY, ONION,
AMERICAN CHEDDAR

CHEESEBURGER
USDA BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEDDAR,
HOUSEMADE PICKLES

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
ICEBERG, PICKLES, CHIPOTLE RANCH

CLUB SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN, CAGE-FREE EGG ", BACON,
AIOLI, LETTUCE, TOMATO

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH
BARRAMUNDI, CILANTRO
PARSLEY, CURRY LIME CREMA

TACOS 2
PRAWN TEMPURA, PINEAPPLE SALSA, AVOCADO

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
EXTRA BACON
EXTRA CHEESE

1,150

950

900

990

850

790

100
100

WATERSIDE

THE MAINS

GRILLED HULI HULI CHICKEN 1,180
CHICKEN THIGH, PINEAPPLE, GINGER

EGGPLANT CASSOULET 1,300
TOMATO RAGOUT, MOZZARELLA, PECORINO,

BUFFALO

SALMON 1,800

ASPARAGUS, IKURA, CAPER CREAM SAUCE

SEABASS 1,800
SEAFOOD STEW, OLIVES, BELL PEPPER

SURF & TURF 4,200
TENDERLOIN 200G, KING PRAWN, TRUFFLE
MASHED POTATOES, PEPPER CREAM JUS

FROM THE GRILL

ALL STEAKS ARE SERVED WITH A WATERCRESS SALAD
& WATERSIDE SIGNATURE JUS

AUSTRALIAN MULWARRA RIBEYE

300g 4,700
500g 7,000
AUSTRALIAN MULWARRA GRASS FED 3,700
SIRLOIN 300G
AUSTRALIAN TAJIMA WAGYU 4,800
RUMP 500G
USDA FLANK STEAK 300G 2,700
GRILLED PORK BELLY 500G 1,300

ON THE SIDE

TRUFFLE FRIES 250
CREAMED SPINACH 250
CRISPY ENOKI & NORI 250
GARLIC BROCCOLI 250
PUMPKIN QUINOA GRATIN 2 250
MASHED POTATOES 250
seafood gluten 2. nuts sustainably sourced

THE CLASSICS

FISH & CHIPS 1,300
BARRAMUNDI, TARTAR SAUCE

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 1,180
CORNBREAD, GRAVY

SPICED BBQ PORK RIBS 1,900
BOURBON BBQ GLAZE, PORK CRACKLING SALAD

PASTA & GRAIN

LINGUINE 9200
CLAMS, LEMON, GARLIC

FETTUCCINE 900
WILD MUSHROOMS, TRUFFLE BUTTER

RIGATONI 900
LOCAL SAUSAGE, EGGPLANT,
TOMATO SAUCE, CHILI OIL

SPAGHETTI 900

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
BOLOGNESE
CARBONARA
PRAWN AGLIO OLIO

SEAFOOD RICE 1,400
SQUID, CLAMS, PRAWN, MUSSELS, FISH BROTH

SWEET END

CHOCOLATE FONDANT 2 450
DAVAO CHOCOLATE GELATO,
CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS, VANILLA ANGLAISE

BURNT BASQUE CHEESECAKE 2. 450
VANILLA CREAM, LEMON ZEST

MIXED BERRY BASBOUSA 2 380
WARM SEMOLINA CAKE, FRESH BERRIES,
CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS, VANILLA ICE CREAM

MANGO PAVLOVA 2 350
MERINGUE, DIPLOMAT CREME, MANGO COMPOTE,
PASSION FRUIT SORBET

FUDGE SUNDAE 2 350
VANILLA ICE CREAM, HONEYCOMB, MISO CARAMEL

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

Prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge.



