

SALADS & STARTERS

THE MAINS

THE CLASSICS

CAESAR SALAD 🥍 ROMAINE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS	700	GRILLED HULI HULI CHICKEN CHICKEN THIGH, PINEAPPLE, GINGER	1,180	FISH & CHIPS ? § BARRAMUNDI, TARTAR SAUCE	1,300
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: GRILLED CHICKEN ? * GRILLED SALMON ? *	800 950	EGGPLANT CASSOULET [§] TOMATO RAGOUT, MOZZARELLA, PECORINO, BUFFALO	1,300	BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN [§] CORNBREAD, GRAVY	1,180
GREEN GODDESS SALAD & ? CHICKPEAS, CUCUMBER, FENNEL, DILL, CRISPY QUINOA, LEMON ZEST	700	SALMON 9 ASPARAGUS, IKURA, CAPER CREAM SAUCE	1,800	SPICED BBQ PORK RIBS ? \$ BOURBON BBQ GLAZE, PORK CRACKLING SALAD	1,900
STEAK SALAD KESONG PUTI, CUCUMBER, BALSAMIC	1,200	SEABASS 🦻	1,800		
TUNA TARTARE O TOBIKO, DYNAMITE SAUCE, NORI RICE CRACKERS	750	SEAFOOD STEW, OLIVES, BELL PEPPER	ŕ	PASTA & GRAI	N
GRILLED PRAWNS [©] ? § CAJUN BUTTER, LEMON AIOLI	900	SURF & TURF ? * TENDERLOIN 200G, KING PRAWN, TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES, PEPPER CREAM JUS	4,200	LINGUINE S 9 % CLAMS, LEMON, GARLIC	900
BEEF CROQUETTES § BLACK GARLIC, HORSERADISH	500	FROM THE GRI		FETTUCCINE * WILD MUSHROOMS, TRUFFLE BUTTER	900
ASPARAGUS SOUP PICKLED ASPARAGUS, SLOW-COOKED EGG	500	& WATERSIDE SIGNATURE JUS AUSTRALIAN MULWARRA RIBEYE 300g	4,700	RIGATONI \$\\ LOCAL SAUSAGE, EGGPLANT, TOMATO SAUCE, CHILI OIL	900
BEEF MARROW SOUP § BONE MARROW, CROUTONS, GRUYERE CHEESE	500	500g 500g	7,000	SPAGHETTI 🦻	900
		AUSTRALIAN MULWARRA GRASS FED SIRLOIN 300G	3,700	WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: BOLOGNESE CARBONARA PRAWN AGLIO OLIO	
WITH THE HAN SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FRIES OR MIXED SA		AUSTRALIAN TAJIMA WAGYU RUMP 500G	4,800	SEAFOOD RICE 9	1,400
WATERSIDE BURGER ? * SMASHED WAGYU BEEF PATTY, ONION, AMERICAN CHEDDAR	1,150	USDA FLANK STEAK 300G	2,700	SQUID, CLAMS, PRAWN, MUSSELS, FISH BROTH	
	950	GRILLED PORK BELLY 500G	1,300	SWEET END	
CHEESEBURGER 🥍 🖔 USDA BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEDDAR, HOUSEMADE PICKLES	750	ON THE SIDE		CHOCOLATE FONDANT & \$ DAVAO CHOCOLATE GELATO, CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS, VANILLA ANGLAISE	450
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 9 % ICEBERG, PICKLES, CHIPOTLE RANCH	900		1		
	000	TRUFFLE FRIES 🖔	250	BURNT BASQUE CHEESECAKE 🧆 🖔 VANILLA CREAM, LEMON ZEST	450
CLUB SANDWICH 🥍 SRILLED CHICKEN, CAGE-FREE EGG [®] , BACON, AIOLI, LETTUCE, TOMATO	990	CREAMED SPINACH	250	MIXED BERRY BASBOUSA & \$ WARM SEMOLINA CAKE, FRESH BERRIES,	380
CRISPY FISH SANDWICH > \(\) BARRAMUNDI, CILANTRO PARSLEY, CURRY LIME CREMA	850	CRISPY ENOKI & NORI [®] 🤊 🖔	250	CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS, VANILLA ICE CREAM	350
TACOS [®] ? % &	790	GARLIC BROCCOLI	250	MANGO PAVLOVA & \$ MERINGUE, DIPLOMAT CREME, MANGO COMPOTE, PASSION FRUIT SORBET	350
PRAWN TEMPURA, PINEAPPLE SALSA, AVOCADO WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:	100	PUMPKIN QUINOA GRATIN 🌯	250	ELIDOE SUNDAE A S	350
EXTRA BACON 🤊 🖔 EXTRA CHEESE 🦻 🖔	100 100	MASHED POTATOES	250	FUDGE SUNDAE & ? VANILLA ICE CREAM, HONEYCOMB, MISO CARAMEL	<i>55</i> 0